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1. Current syllabus is need based.
Responses Number of | Responses in|70.00 -
Responses | Percentage |60.00 - T H Responses in
Strongly agree 9 26.47  [50.00 4 Percentage
40.00 -
61.76
Agree 21 30.00 4
Neutral 2 5.88 20.00 -
; 2.94 10.00 ~
Disagree 1 0.00 | I o I
Strongly disagree 1 2.94 Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total 34 100 agree disagree
2. Curriculum having current content.
Responses Number of [ Responses in |70.00 -
Responses | Percentage ]
P 9€ 160.00 - @ Responses in
50.00 A Percentage
Strongly agree 10 29.41
40.00 -
Agree 22 64.71
Neutral 1 2.94 30.00 +
Disagree 0 0.00 20.00 1
2.94 10.00 A
Strongly disagree 1
Tota I 34 100 Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Z_trongly
Isagree
3. Program outcomes of the syllabi are well defined.
Number of | R nses in ;
Responses €SPONSes 1N 170.00 -
Responses | Percentage 60.00 -
Strongly agree 12 35.29 ' B Responses in
Agree 22 64.71 50.00 1 Percentage
0.00 40.00 -
Neutral 0
30.00 -
) 0.00
Disagree 0 20.00 -
"y 0.00 10.00 -
Strongly disagree 0 000 1 — — . —
Total 34 100




4 . Curriculum having good academic flexibility.

Responses in |70.00 -
R n MU @1 Percentage —
esponses Responses g 60.00 - B Responses in
50.00 A Percentage
Strongly agree 12 35.29 40.00
Agree 21 61.76  |30.00
Neutral 1 2.94 20.00 4
Disagree 0 0.00 10.00 -
i 0.00 : —
Strongly dlsagree 0 000 Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total 34 100.00 e dissgree
5. The course content fulfills the need of students.
Responses in |50.00 -
Number of —
Responses umber of 1o, contage — [ Responses
Responses 40.00 - in
Percentage
Strongly agree 15 44,12 30.00 -
Agree 16 47.06 20.00 4
Neutral 2 5.88 ’
Disagree 1 2.94 10.00 -
Strongly disagree 0 0.00 0.00 1 o=
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree SFroneg
TOtal 34 100.00 agree disagree
6.  Need of review of the syllabus.
Responses in -
Number of P >0.00
Responses Percentage — .
Responses 40.00 A @ Responses in
Percentage
Strongly agree 9 26.47 30.00 -
Agree 15 44.12 20.00 4
Neutral 6 17.65
Disagree 4 11.76 10.00 ~ ’_‘
i 0.00 .
Strongly dlsagree 0 000 Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
agree disagree
Total 34 100.00 ) ¢




7 Curriculum enhanced employability.

Number of Responses in |70.00
Percentage —
Responses Responses R 6000 @ Responses in
50.00 Percentage
Strongly agree 8 23.53 40.00
Agree 21 61.76 30.00
Neutral 3 8.82 20.00 ]
Disagree 2 5.88 10.00
Strongly disagree 0 0.00 0.00 - - |_| —1
Strongly Agree Neutral  Disagree  Strongly
Total 34 100.00 agree disagree
8. Syllabus is heavy for the students
Responses ALl RF? spons;es [
ercentage
Responses g 40.00 @ Responses in
Strongly agree 6 1765 13500 FEreqntaee
Agree 10 29.41
Neutral 5 1471 2000
Disagree 13 38.24 10.00 ﬂ
. 0.00
Strongly disagree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total 34 100 agree disagree
9. Books prescribed/listed as reference materials relevant and updated
Responses in |60.00
Number of p P t -
Responses Responses ercentage sp.oo - D Responses in
40.00 Percentage
Strongly agree 16 47.06 13500
Agree 18 52.94 20,00
Neutral 0 0.00 '
Disagree 0 0.00 10.00
Strongly dlsagree 0 000 0.00 Strongly agreeI Agree Neutral Disagree SFroneg
Total 34 100.00 disagree
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